Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SR 2377.860
Installation kit

State: 11/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr
https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr
https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr

SR 2377.860 - Installation kit for swing frame, small

For installing a small swing frame.

Features

Model No.

Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

To fit

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SR 2377.860

Cross member: Sheet steel
Support bracket TS: Die-cast zinc

Clear-chromated
Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure

Enclosure type: TS
SE
Width: = 600 mm

TS
SE

1 pc(s).
2,1 kg
2,26 kg
83024900
EC002625
EC002625
27189234

SR Installation kits for swing frames, small, for W: 600 mm



