

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SR 2377.860 Installation kit

State: 11/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SR 2377.860 - Installation kit for swing frame, small

For installing a small swing frame.

Features

Model No.	SR 2377.860
Material	Cross member: Sheet steel Support bracket TS: Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Clear-chromated
Supply includes	Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
To fit	Enclosure type: TS SE Width: = 600 mm
To fit enclosure type	TS SE
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2,1 kg
Gross weight	2,26 kg
Customs tariff number	83024900
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
Product description	SR Installation kits for swing frames, small, for W: 600 mm